
STUDIO FLAT TYPE A
LOCATION : First Floor Plans
NUMBER OF FLATS : 4 Flats
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STUDIO FLAT TYPE D
LOCATION : 2ND to 10th Floor Plans
NUMBER OF FLATS : 36 Flats
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NUMBER OF FLATS : 2 Flats

FLAT AREA : 578.77 ft2
TERRACE AREA : 711.27 ft2
TOTAL FLAT AREA : 1290.05 ft2
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LOCATION : 2ND to 10th Floor Plans
NUMBER OF FLATS : 18 Flats
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2 BEDROOM  FLAT TYPE A
LOCATION : 11TH Floor Plans
NUMBER OF FLATS : 2 Flats
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2 BEDROOM  FLAT TYPE B

5.20

2.6
0

STAIRCASE - 12.7
5

2.50

1.0
01.00

TEL.

ELEC. ROOM LIFT - 3

4.80 2.60

2.0
0

2.0
0

LIFT - 2 LIFT - 1

5.20

2.6
0 STAIRCASE - 2

1.7
5

1.10

0.9
0

1.10 1.50

2.0
5

W
.M

. R
OO

M

ROOMGAR.

35.60

2.4
0

1.8
0

1.8
0 1.80m WIDTH CORRIDOR1.80m WIDTH CORRIDOR

2.40m WIDTH LIFT LOBBY

1.7
03.65

5.0
0

3.80

3.35

3.3
5

1.6
0

M.BEDROOM

BALCONY

BA
LC

ON
Y

1.60

3.1
5

DRESS

1.5
0

2.25
BATH

LIVING / DINNING

2.7
0

1.3
0

1.85

2.2
5

3.35

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIVING / DINNING

2.70

1.3
0 1.60

DRESS

3.2
0

3.90

M.BEDROOM

2.0
0

2.10

1.2
5

1.30

BATH

3.7
0

5.5
5

2.2
0

3.70

2.4
5

3.7
0

4.00

BALCONY

KITCHEN
2.701.30

5.5
0

2.4
0

3.7
0

4.00

W.C.1.3
0 1.60

3.2
0

3.90

M.BEDROOM

2.0
0

2.10

1.2
5

1.30

BATH
W.C.

CO
RR

ID
OR

W.C.
1.20

1.30

CO
RR

ID
OR

LIVING / DINNING

DRESS

BALCONY

1.9
0

3.88

1.7
0 3.65

5.0
0

3.80

3.35

3.3
5

1.6
0

M.BEDROOM

BALCONY

BA
LC

ON
Y

1.60

3.1
5

DRESS

1.5
0

2.25
BATH

LIVING / DINNING

2.7
0

1.3
0

1.85

2.2
5

3.35

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIVING / DINNING

2.70

1.3
01.60

DRESS

3.2
0

3.90

M.BEDROOM

2.0
0

2.10

1.2
5

1.30

BATH

3.7
0

5.5
5

2.2
0

3.70

2.4
5

3.7
0

4.00

BALCONY

KITCHEN
2.70 1.30

5.5
0

2.4
0

3.7
0

4.00

W.C. 1.3
01.60

3.2
0

3.90

M.BEDROOM

2.0
0

2.10

1.2
5

1.30

BATH
W.C.

CO
RR

ID
OR

W.C.
1.30

1.30

CO
RR

ID
OR

LIVING / DINNING

DRESS

BALCONY

1.9
0

3.88

1.9
0

3.30

BALCONY1.9
0

3.30

BALCONY

4.0
0

7.85

2.1
5

3.55

BALCONY

4.0
0

7.85

2.1
5

3.55

BALCONY

F.H.C.

3.4
0

3.352.30

1.6
0

1.2
5

2.30

1.5
5

3.705.50

1.1
0

3.0
5

2.30 3.35

3.1
0

4.5
0

1.00

1.60

2.2
0

1.60

2.2
0

2.2
0

2.10

2.2
0

1.60

2.35

2.4
0

5.0
0

2.5
0

1.30
4.20

3.2
0

1.0
0 3.25

4.3
0

3.40

2.0
0

7.804.00

1.1
0

12.00

DRESS

CORRIDOR

BATH

BATH

DRESS

BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

LIVING / DINNING

DR
ES

S

DR
ES

S
DR

ES
S

BATH
BATH

MAIDBATH

KITCHEN
CORRIDOR

BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

BALCONY

LIVING / DINNING

3.4
0

3.35 2.30

1.6
0

1.2
5

2.30

1.5
5

3.70 5.50

1.1
0

3.0
5

2.303.35

3.1
0

4.5
0

1.00

1.60

2.2
0

1.60

2.2
0

2.2
0

2.10

2.2
0

1.60

2.35

2.4
0

5.0
0

2.5
0

1.30

4.20

3.2
0

1.0
03.25

4.3
0

3.40

2.0
0

7.80 4.00

1.1
0

12.00

DRESS

CORRIDOR

BATH

BATH

DRESS

BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

LIVING / DINNING

DR
ES

S

DR
ES

S

DR
ES

S

BATH
BATH

MAID BATH KITCHEN

CORRIDOR

BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

BALCONY

LIVING / DINNING

1.60

3.1
5

BA
LC

ON
Y

1.60

3.1
5

BA
LC

ON
Y

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

F.H.C.

+54.00 SSL
+54.10 FFL

FLAT AREA : 917.41 ft2
BALCONY AREA : 225.72 ft2
TOTAL FLAT AREA : 1143.12 ft2

AutoCAD SHX Text
04-2BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
03-1BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
02-1BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
01-1BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
08-1BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
09-1BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
10-1BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
05-2BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
07-2BHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
06-2BHK



4.0
0

4.05

3.55

BALCONY

3.4
0

3.352.30
1.6

0
1.2

5

2.30

1.5
5

3.705.50

1.1
0

3.0
5

2.30 3.35

3.1
0

4.5
0

DRESS

CORRIDOR

BATH

BATH

DRESS

BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

LIVING / DINNING

KITCHEN

1.60
3.1

5

BA
LC

ON
Y

2 BEDROOM  FLAT TYPE C
LOCATION : 12TH Floor Plans
NUMBER OF FLATS : 2 Flats
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LOCATION : 13TH Floor Plans
NUMBER OF FLATS : 2 Flats

FLAT AREA : 799.22 ft2
BALCONY AREA : 243.80 ft2
TOTAL FLAT AREA : 1043.02 ft2
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